
(GCSE)

BOARD AM PM

AQA MFL Speaking exams MFL Speaking exams

AQA MFL Speaking exams MFL Speaking exams

MFL Speaking exams MFL Speaking exams

GCSE Art GCSE Art

MFL Speaking exams MFL Speaking exams

AQA GCSE Art GCSE Art

MFL Speaking exams MFL Speaking exams

PEARSON JAPANESE Speaking (1JA0/2H)

RELIGIOUS STUDIES (J625/01) (1HR)

RELIGIOUS STUDIES (J625/02) (1HR)

PEARSON BIOLOGY (1BI0/1F/1H) (1HR45)

AQA ENGLISH LITERATURE (8702/1) (1HR45)

FRENCH list (8658/LF/LH) (35MIN/45MIN)

FRENCH read (8658/LF/LH) (45MIN/1HR)

PEARSON   OCR HISTORY (1HI0/13) (1HR15) COMPUTER SCIENCE (J227/01) (1hr30)

PEARSON   OCR MATHS non calc (1MA1/1F/1H) (1HR30) RELIGIOUS STUDIES (J625/06) (2HR)

PEARSON CHEMISTRY (1CH0/1F/1H) (1HR45) GEOGRAPHY (1GB0/01) (1HR30)

AQA ENGLISH LITERATURE (8702/2) (2HR15)

PEARSON  AQA PHYSICS (1PH0/1F/1H) (1HR45) PE (8582/1) (1HR15)

SPANISH list (8696/LF/LH) (35MIN/45MIN)

SPANISH read (8696/RF/RH) (45MIN/1HR)

BUSINESS (1BS0/02) (1HR45)

STATISTICS (1ST0/1F/1H) (1HR30)

PEARSON     OCR CREATIVE Imedia (R093) (1hr30)

AQA SPANISH writ (8698/WF/WH) (1HR/1HR15)

AQA FURTHER MATHS (8365/1) (1HR45)

JAPANESE list (1JA0/1H) (45min)

JAPANESE read (1JA0/3H) (1hr05)

Contingency session

EDUQAS MUSIC (C660U30-1) (1HR15)

PEARSON STATISTICS (1ST0/2F/2H) (1HR30)

AQA FURTHER MATHS (8365/2) (1HR45)

PEARSON JAPANESE writing (1JA0/4H) (1hr25)

?Y11 BOOK RETURN DAY ?? July

Results

22nd August (GCSEs)

Wed 19th June

Thu 20th June
Fri 21st June

STUDENTS SHOULD BE AVAILABLE UP TO AND 

INCLUDING 26TH JUNE IN CASE OF EXAMS 

CONTINGENCY PLAN BEING IMPLEMENTED

STUDENTS SHOULD BE AVAILABLE UP TO AND 

INCLUDING 26TH JUNE IN CASE OF EXAMS 

CONTINGENCY PLAN BEING IMPLEMENTED

Mon 24th June
Tues 25th June
Wed 26th June

Mon 17th June

AQA DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY (8552/W) (2HR) Tue 18th June

PEARSON Wed 12th June

Thu 13th June

PEARSON GEOGRAPHY (1GB0/03) (1HR30) PHYSICS (1PH0/2F/2H) (1HR45) Fri 14th June

MATHS calculator 2 (1MA1/3F/3H) (1HR 30) Mon 10th June

PEARSON
CHEMISTRY (1CH0/2F/2H) (1HR45)

HISTORY (1HI0/31) (1HR20)
Tues 11th June

AQA ENGLISH LANGUAGE (8700/2) (1HR45) Contingency session Thu 6th June

PEARSON BIOLOGY (1BI0/2F/2H) (1HR45) Fri 7th June

AQA PEARSON HISTORY (1HI0/2R) (1HR45) Tues 4th June

PEARSON GEOGRAPHY (1GB0/02) (1HR30) Wed 5th June

School Holidays: 27th May - 31st May

PEARSON  AQA MATHS calcultor 1 (1MA1/2F/2H) (1HR30) PE (8582/2) (1HR15) Mon 3rd June

Wed 22nd May

AQA ENGLISH LANGUAGE (8700/1) (1HR45) Thurs 23rd May

AQA FRENCH (8658/WF/WH) (1HR/1HR15) Fri 24th May

Wed 15th May
Thurs 16th May
Fri 17th May

Mon 20th May

OCR COMPUTER SCIENCE (J227/02) (1hr30) Tues 21st May

OCR Thurs 9th May

Fri 10th May

Mon 13th May

AQA      PEARSON BUSINESS (1BS0/01) (1HR45) Tues 14th May

Wed 1st May

Mon 6th May
Tues 7th May

Wed 8th May

AQA Wed 24th April

Thurs 25th April

Fri 26th April

SUMMER EXAMINATIONS 2024 - GCSE/CAM NAT BOARDS (as of 11/03/24)

GCSE SUBJECT DATE

2024

Mon 22nd April
Tues 23rd April


